H Latin

Sender
Hade, E.
Haidar-Ali

Halil

Hamilton, Louisa Ann

Hanson, Ch. S.
Hanson, Ch. S.
Harned, A.
Harners, G. J.
Haydon, F.W.
Haydon, Fr.
Helth, J. B. (;)
Hercit, W. (;)
Heri, Warner
Herschele, R.H.
Hicks, Rob.
Hicks, Robert (;)

Hicks, Robert (;)

Hileheren, David K. (;)

Hobart, A.

Hutcheson, Charles

Friday, March 29, 2019

Box#

26

10

11

11

11

26

26

26

26

13

26

26

14

Doc#

69

92

49

271

46

43

62

145

21

74

10

86

127

27

137

156

152

94

76

94

Date

1859, 18/8
1864, 22/5
1858, 7/4
1864, 11/5
1864, 5/5
1853, 22/11
1852, 4/2

1880, 2/6
1853, 22/10
1853, 30/12
1853, 13/12
1853, 15/2

1886, 30/1

Place (Sender)

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Kwvotavtivoumo

Kwvotovtwoumo

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
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