

# H\_Latin

Sender	Box#	Doc#	Date	Place (Sender)
Hade, E.	26	69	-	n/a
Haidar-Ali	10	92	1859, 18/8	n/a
Halil	11	49	1864, 22/5	n/a
Hamilton, Louisa Ann	9	271	1858, 7/4	n/a
Hanson, Ch. S.	11	46	1864, 11/5	Κωνσταντινούπο
Hanson, Ch. S.	11	43	1864, 5/5	Κωνσταντινούπο
Harned, A.	26	62	-	n/a
Harners, G. J.	9	145	1853, 22/11	n/a
Haydon, F.W.	26	21	-	n/a
Haydon, Fr.	26	74	-	n/a
Helth, J. B. (;)	9	10	1852, 4/2	n/a
Hercit, W. (;)	26	86	-	n/a
Heri, Warner	13	127	1880, 2/6	n/a
Herschele, R.H.	26	27	-	n/a
Hicks, Rob.	9	137	1853, 22/10	n/a
Hicks, Robert (;)	9	156	1853, 30/12	n/a
Hicks, Robert (;)	9	152	1853, 13/12	n/a
Hileheren, David K. (;)	9	94	1853, 15/2	n/a
Hobart, A.	26	76	-	n/a
Hutcheson, Charles	14	94	1886, 30/1	Γιβραλτάρ